27299 Riverview Center Blvd.
Suite 108
Bonita Springs, Florida 34134
Tel: (239) 947-9300
  (877) 454-4338
Fax: (239) 947-0531
  (877) 454-4352

FEATURES
AND BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Allograft Plugs
Allograft Plug, 7 mm 260107
Allograft Plug, 8 mm 260108
Allograft Plug, 9 mm 260109
Allograft Plug, 10 mm 260110
Allograft Plug, 11 mm 260111
Allograft Plug Delivery Sleeve AR-1981BI
Single Use OATS Sets (sterile and single use):
Single Use OATS Set, 6 mm AR-1981-06S
Single Use OATS Set, 8 mm AR-1981-08S
Single Use OATS Set, 10 mm AR-1981-10S
Small Joint OATS Sets (sterile and single use):
Small Joint OATS Set, 6 mm AR-8981-06S
Small Joint OATS Set, 8 mm AR-8981-08S
Small Joint OATS Set, 10 mm AR-8981-10S U.S. PATENT NO. 6,591,581